NEHRU MEMORIAL MUSEUM & LIBRARY
TEEN MURTI HOUSE
NEW DELHI -110011

LIST OF THE PAPERS OF DHANRAJ SHARMA

| Correspondence
S.No. To/From Name of the No. of Remarks
Correspondent / Date Pages
1 2 3 4 5

Desai, Morariji

1 From 3 June 1968 1 Autograph
Gupta [S]

2 To 27 May 1942 2 Holograph

Lakshman Prasad Singh

3 To 30 June 1932 1 Holograph
Hindi



10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

Sharma, Kapil Dev (Babu)

14 June 1932

9 October 1932

29 October 1932

11 January 1933

12 February 1933

25 June 1935

30 September 1935

13 August 1936

26 August 1936

1 August 1940

5 September 1940

2 December 1940

30 December 1940

17 February 1941

Holograph
Hindi

Holograph
Hindi

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

Holograph

Holograph
Hindi

do

Holograph

Holograph
Hindi



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

Sharma, Kapil Dev (Babu)

(Contd.)
3 March 1941

21March 1941

15 July 1941

3 September 1941

19 November 1941

21 January 1942

5 February 1942

5 February 1942

27 May 1942

29 May 1942

15 June 1942

20 July 1942

21 July 1942

28 July 1942

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

Holograph

Holograph
Hindi

do

do

do



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Sharma, Kapil Dev (Babu)

(Contd.)
To 13 October 1942
To 22 October 1942
To 2 May 1942
To 7 July 1942
To 21 July 1942

Sharma, Yugal Kishore

To 12 October 19463

Undeciphered letters

From ?

Notebooks

Extracts/notes from the books read by Dhanraj
Sharma in jail such as ‘The Men Who Betrayed
France’, and ‘The Military Strength of the
Power’, etc.

Extracts/notes from the books read by Dhanraj
Sharma in jail such as ‘My Finnish Diary’ ‘Stalin
and Hitler The reasons for and the Results of the
Nazi Bolshvik Pact’, etc.

1940

1941

do

do

do

do

do

Holograph

Holograph



3 Extracts/notes from the — books read by Dhanraj 1942
Sharma in jail such as ‘World Politics’, “The
Nature of Capitalist Crisis’, etc.

4 Notes on Political Economy taken from various 1942
books read in jail

5 Notes on Political economy taken from various 1942
books read in jail

6 Notes on Politics Economy taken from various 1942
books read in jail

7 Notes on Leninism taken from various books 1942
read in jail

111 Other Papers

S.No. Description Period Remarks
1 2 3 4

1 Receipt and other papers 1942-43 2 pages



