# NEHRU MEMORIAL MUSEUM & LIBRARY TEEN MURTI HOUSE NEW DELHI - 110011

#### **LIST OF THE PAPERS OF DHANRAJ SHARMA**

#### I <u>Correspondence</u>

<u>S.No.</u>	<u>To/From</u>	Name of the Correspondent / Date	No. of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4	5
		<u>Desai, Morarji</u>		
1	From	3 June 1968	1	Autograph
		Gupta [S]		
2	То	27 May 1942	2	Holograph
		Lakshman Prasad Singh		
3	То	30 June 1932	1	Holograph Hindi

## Sharma, Kapil Dev (Babu)

4	То	14 June 1932	1	Holograph Hindi
5	То	9 October 1932	3	Holograph Hindi
6	То	29 October 1932	1	do
7	То	11 January 1933	1	do
8	То	12 February 1933	1	do
9	То	25 June 1935	1	do
10	То	30 September 1935	1	do
11	То	13 August 1936	2	do
12	То	26 August 1936	4	do
14	То	1 August 1940	1	Holograph
15	То	5 September 1940	2	Holograph Hindi
16	То	2 December 1940	1	do
17	То	30 December 1940	2	Holograph
18	То	17 February 1941	3	Holograph Hindi

# Sharma, Kapil Dev (Babu) (Contd.)

19	То	3 March 1941	3	do
20	То	21March 1941	1	do
21	То	15 July 1941	2	do
22	То	3 September 1941	3	do
23	То	19 November 1941	1	do
24	То	21 January 1942	2	do
25	То	5 February 1942	1	do
26	То	5 February 1942	1	do
27	То	27 May 1942	1	do
28	То	29 May 1942	2	Holograph
29	То	15 June 1942	1	Holograph Hindi
30	То	20 July 1942	1	do
31	То	21 July 1942	1	do
32	То	28 July 1942	1	do

		Sharma, Kapil Dev (Babu) (Contd.)		
33	То	13 October 1942	2	do
34	То	22 October 1942	2	do
35	То	2 May 1942	1	do
36	То	7 July 1942	1	do
37	То	21 July 1942	1	do
		Sharma, Yugal Kishore		
38	То	12 October 19463	4	Holograph
	Undeciphered	<u>letters</u>		
39	From	?	2	Holograph
II	<u>Notebooks</u>			
1	Extracts/notes from the books read by Dhanraj 1940 Sharma in jail such as 'The Men Who Betrayed France', and 'The Military Strength of the Power', etc.		1940	
2	Sharma in jail s	from the books read by Dhanraj such as 'My Finnish Diary' 'Stalin reasons for and the Results of the Pact', etc.	1941	

3	Extracts/notes from the – books read by Dhanraj Sharma in jail such as 'World Politics', 'The Nature of Capitalist Crisis', etc.	1942
4	Notes on Political Economy taken from various books read in jail	1942
5	Notes on Political economy taken from various books read in jail	1942
6	Notes on Politics Economy taken from various books read in jail	1942
7	Notes on Leninism taken from various books read in jail	1942

## III Other Papers

<u>S.No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4

1 Receipt and other papers 1942-43 2 pages